
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M55
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Oulu, FIN 95-03-19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 6.34

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-26  12:45:00

End: 23-03-26  14:10:00

1 4090 Antonio PALACIOS M55  5.93     United States of America

2 3157 Bogusław ŻELECHOWSKI M55  5.86  SB RP 55  Poland

3 3208 Jose ESCALERA M55  5.84  SB   Puerto Rico

4 1067 Ulrich RATSCH M55  5.82  SB   Germany

5 1138 Andreas STÄRK M55  5.66  SB   Germany

6 372 Leoš MALENOVSKÝ M55  5.62     Czech Republic

7 865 Stefan GIMMY M55  5.34     Germany

8 3090 Marek WIDEŁ M55  5.33     Poland

9 1195 Ian ALLEN M55  5.20     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

10 2199 Guntis ZALITIS M55  5.18  SB   Latvia

11 2048 Michele TICÒ M55  5.17     Italy

12 883 Andreas GRONEBERG M55  5.00  SB   Germany

13 3934 Paul BARRIOS M55  4.77     United States of America

14 815 Jörg CZEKALLA M55  4.72     Germany

15 2160 Guntis GRANTINS M55  4.67     Latvia

16 1118 Heiko SCHURZ M55  4.52     Germany

17 3451 HERNANSAIZ Fernando DURAN M55  4.46     Spain

18 342 Jaromír GEBAUER M55  4.39     Czech Republic

19 347 Ludvík HASÍK M55  4.34     Czech Republic

20 2991 Jarosław SOBCZYK M55  4.31     Poland

21 837 Hermann EISELE M55  4.15     Germany

2956 Jerzy RYGIER M55 DNS     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

5.69 5.62 5.63 5.93 - -Antonio PALACIOS

5.73 5.68 5.86 x 5.62 5.78Bogusław ŻELECHOWSKI

5.72 5.26 5.77 x 5.84 5.59Jose ESCALERA

5.65 5.57 5.60 x 5.77 5.82Ulrich RATSCH

5.43 5.18 5.56 5.42 5.66 xAndreas STÄRK

5.62 4.49 5.41 5.32 5.57 xLeoš MALENOVSKÝ

4.92 5.34 4.98 5.03 5.12 5.06Stefan GIMMY

5.28 5.10 5.33 5.19 5.23 5.26Marek WIDEŁ

5.09 4.99 5.20Ian ALLEN

5.18 5.10 4.89Guntis ZALITIS

4.99 5.08 5.17Michele TICÒ

4.97 5.00 4.74Andreas GRONEBERG

4.01 4.77 4.72Paul BARRIOS

4.64 4.64 4.72Jörg CZEKALLA

x 4.67 xGuntis GRANTINS

4.46 4.52 4.44Heiko SCHURZ

4.21 4.27 4.46HERNANSAIZ Fernando DURA

4.28 4.05 4.39Jaromír GEBAUER

3.90 4.26 4.34Ludvík HASÍK

4.31 4.15 4.28Jarosław SOBCZYK

4.15 4.09 4.07Hermann EISELE

Jerzy RYGIER
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Final Antonio PALACIOS United States of America  5.931     

2 Final Bogusław ŻELECHOWSKI Poland  5.862  SB RP 55  

3 Final Jose ESCALERA Puerto Rico  5.843  SB   

4 Final Ulrich RATSCH Germany  5.824  SB   

5 Final Andreas STÄRK Germany  5.665  SB   

6 Final Leoš MALENOVSKÝ Czech Republic  5.626     

7 Final Stefan GIMMY Germany  5.347     

8 Final Marek WIDEŁ Poland  5.338     

9 Final Ian ALLEN Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.209     

10 Final Guntis ZALITIS Latvia  5.1810  SB   

11 Final Michele TICÒ Italy  5.1711     

12 Final Andreas GRONEBERG Germany  5.0012  SB   

13 Final Paul BARRIOS United States of America  4.7713     

14 Final Jörg CZEKALLA Germany  4.7214     

15 Final Guntis GRANTINS Latvia  4.6715     

16 Final Heiko SCHURZ Germany  4.5216     

17 Final HERNANSAIZ Fernando DURAN Spain  4.4617     

18 Final Jaromír GEBAUER Czech Republic  4.3918     

19 Final Ludvík HASÍK Czech Republic  4.3419     

20 Final Jarosław SOBCZYK Poland  4.3120     

21 Final Hermann EISELE Germany  4.1521     

Final Jerzy RYGIER Poland DNSDNS     
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